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LIPA 906

Anbaumontage

Glasfaserverstarktes Polyester (GRP), schwer
entflammbar

grau (RAL 7035)

Okg

L=660mm, B=90mm, H=105mm

PMMA
opal
direkt strahlend

LED

10/12/15/17W
1500/1800/2100/2300Im
135Im/W

4000K

=80

50000h, L80/B10

IP65
A++
CE, RoHs, D
IK03

integriertes Betriebsgerat
schaltbar on/off

einstellbar tiber DIP-Schalter
230V, 50 Hz

wes D ey W/
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